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Women / AS / AS c11 g1
Session: C11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ela Smith3363
Ancient City  FL

9.550 9.050 9.1009.200 36.900
1 5T 5 4 1 

1 

Lilliana Stern3183
Ultimate - FL

9.000 9.750 9.2258.675 36.650
3T 1 9T 3 2 

2 

Adelyn Rivard3070
Reflex - FL

9.050 9.500 8.6259.425 36.600
2 2 1 9 3 

3 

Alyssa Poppenberg3071
Reflex - FL

9.000 9.325 8.9509.300 36.575
3T 3 4 5 4 

4 

Gabriella Rosas3179
Ultimate - FL

8.900 9.050 9.4509.125 36.525
5 5T 6 1 5 

5 

Jazmine Michie3162
Ultimate - FL

8.150 8.950 9.3009.400 35.800
10 7 2 2 6 

6 

Raven Davenport3068
Reflex - FL

8.250 8.725 8.7509.325 35.050
8T 10T 3 6T 7 

7 

Kennedy Holland3069
Reflex - FL

8.050 9.100 8.7508.675 34.575
11 4 9T 6T 8 

8 

Adelina Smith3008
Bayside  FL

8.250 8.900 8.7008.600 34.450
8T 8 11T 8 9 

9 

Annabelle Smith3009
Bayside  FL

8.500 8.750 8.2758.750 34.275
6 9 8 12 10 

10 

Aubrey Sinwelski3006
Bayside  FL

8.400 8.625 8.5008.600 34.125
7 12 11T 10 11 

11 

Tyndall Register3366
Ancient City  FL

7.750 8.725 8.4008.850 33.725
12 10T 7 11 12 

12 
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Women / AS / AS c11 g2
Session: C11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makayl Olmo3177
Ultimate - FL

9.475 9.700 9.6008.950 37.725
1 1 10 2 1 

1 

Alana Dubnicka3168
Ultimate - FL

8.800 9.650 9.6759.550 37.675
8T 2 2 1 2 

2 

Valerie Keaveny3171
Ultimate - FL

9.100 9.400 9.4509.475 37.425
3T 6 3T 4 3 

3 

Bella DelGiudice3076
Reflex - FL

9.050 9.175 9.2509.575 37.050
5 10 1 5 4 

4 

Isabella Bermudez3072
Reflex - FL

8.800 9.550 9.2259.300 36.875
8T 3 5T 6 5 

5 

Elisa Mosquera3074
Reflex - FL

9.100 9.225 9.0009.475 36.800
3T 8 3T 8T 6 

6 

Maliyah Masterton3001
Bayside  FL

8.850 9.525 9.0009.300 36.675
7 4 5T 8T 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Ibrahim3073
Reflex - FL

8.900 9.150 8.9509.250 36.250
6 11 8T 10 8 

8 

Victoria Keaveny3172
Ultimate - FL

8.700 9.325 8.7759.250 36.050
10T 7 8T 11 9 

9 

Alexis Stone3352
Bayside  FL

8.700 9.425 9.5008.350 35.975
10T 5 12T 3 10 

10 

Annie Barrios3075
Reflex - FL

8.400 8.950 9.1509.275 35.775
13 12 7 7 11 

11 

Zoey Hunter3037
Imagine Gymnastics

9.400 9.200 8.7008.350 35.650
2 9 12T 12 12 

12 

Kenadie Schloss3005
Bayside  FL

8.700 8.550 8.5008.675 34.425
10T 13 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / AS / AS c11 g3
Session: C11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kailei Clevenger3166
Ultimate - FL

9.200 9.500 9.5759.675 37.950
5 1 1 2 1 

1 

Aaliyah Jordan3170
Ultimate - FL

9.600 9.450 9.6259.050 37.725
1 3 7 1 2 

2 

Emilee Dagan2991
Apollo Beach

9.050 9.000 9.4509.425 36.925
6T 9 2 3 3 

3 

Madison Daniels3000
Bayside  FL

9.500 8.800 9.1259.175 36.600
2 12 5 6 4 

4 

Harper Repp3362
Ancient City  FL

9.000 9.300 9.1009.075 36.475
8 4T 6 7 5 

5 

Bailey Armstrong3164
Ultimate - FL

8.500 9.475 9.2009.225 36.400
12 2 4 5 6 

6 

Iyana Peterson3038
Imagine Gymnastics

9.275 9.300 9.3758.400 36.350
3 4T 10 4 7 

7 

Rylee Roberts3367
Ancient City  FL

8.900 9.025 8.8509.375 36.150
10 8 3 10T 8 

8 

Peyton Burnet3036
Imagine Gymnastics

9.250 8.700 8.9008.650 35.500
4 13 9 9 9 

9 

Ne'Vaeh Simmons3077
Reflex - FL

9.050 8.850 9.0508.175 35.125
6T 11 12 8 10 

10 

Mary Nash3033
Imagine Gymnastics

8.950 9.050 8.8508.250 35.100
9 7 11 10T 11 

11 

Jaylee Staub3364
Ancient City  FL

8.800 8.925 8.3508.775 34.850
11 10 8 12 12 

12 

Morgan Sinwelski3007
Bayside  FL

8.450 9.250 8.3007.900 33.900
13 6 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / AS / AS c11 g4
Session: C11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adrianna Rosas3180
Ultimate - FL

9.250 9.275 9.5509.550 37.625
1 4 1T 2 1 

1 

Delanie Stern3182
Ultimate - FL

9.000 9.375 9.5759.550 37.500
3T 2T 1T 1 2 

2 

Jillian Tessier3184
Ultimate - FL

8.800 9.550 9.4009.300 37.050
7 1 3T 3 3 

3 

Brianna Bailey3165
Ultimate - FL

9.000 9.025 9.3259.250 36.600
3T 8T 5 4 4 

4 

Sadie Woodyard3078
Reflex - FL

8.850 9.375 9.1258.925 36.275
6 2T 7 6 5 

5 

Tresley Register3365
Ancient City  FL

9.000 9.225 8.6759.300 36.200
3T 5 3T 9 6 

6 

Abby Lafleur3173
Ultimate - FL

8.750 9.150 9.0509.175 36.125
8 6 6 7T 7 

7 

Austen Bergbom3090
South Florida

8.200 9.125 9.2508.600 35.175
11 7 10 5 8T

8T

Sara Patterson3003
Bayside  FL

8.675 9.025 8.6008.875 35.175
9 8T 8 10 8T

8T

Sophia Alago3035
Imagine Gymnastics

9.150 7.750 9.0508.750 34.700
2 11 9 7T 10 

10 

Emmy Seavey3091
South Florida

8.650 8.850 8.3008.350 34.150
10 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / AS / AS c11 g5
Session: C11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Baileigh Garrison3169
Ultimate - FL

9.475 9.675 9.4509.625 38.225
1 2 2 4 1 

1 

Madison Newman3176
Ultimate - FL

8.800 9.900 9.3509.800 37.850
7 1 1 5 2 

2 

Jade Rios3178
Ultimate - FL

9.000 9.575 9.7509.225 37.550
6 3 6 1 3 

3 

Emmaleigh Shaw3181
Ultimate - FL

9.050 9.400 9.2509.350 37.050
5 4T 4 6T 4 

4 

Salma Quezada3034
Imagine Gymnastics

9.150 9.275 9.1509.325 36.900
3 7 5 9 5 

5 

Kayleigh Ward2992
Apollo Beach

8.750 9.000 9.5009.500 36.750
8 10 3 2 6 

6 

Becca Lane3093
South Florida

9.200 9.200 8.9509.000 36.350
2 8 8T 11T 7 

7 

Kalia Slovak3092
South Florida

9.100 9.400 9.4758.250 36.225
4 4T 11 3 8 

8 

Cassidy Clute3167
Ultimate - FL

8.350 9.400 9.2009.200 36.150
11 4T 7 8 9 

9 

Daniya Thomas3095
South Florida

8.550 8.950 9.0758.725 35.300
10 11 10 10 10 

10 

Sophie Jermouni3096
South Florida

8.600 9.175 9.2508.175 35.200
9 9 12 6T 11 

11 

Jayden Guzman3094
South Florida

8.050 8.650 8.9509.000 34.650
12 12 8T 11T 12 

12 
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Women / AS / All Ages
Session: C11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ultimate - FL L 116.050 28.550 29.350 29.100 29.050
11 1 1

2 Reflex - FL L 111.725 27.200 28.425 28.475 27.625
3T3 2 2

3 Bayside  FL L 110.225 27.050 28.200 27.350 27.625
3T4 3 3

4 Imagine Gymnastics L 110.000 27.925 27.775 26.725 27.575
52 4T 4T

5 South Florida L 109.425 26.950 27.775 26.725 27.975
25 4T 4T
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